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Repechage

ENG1. Leah GROSVENOR
ENG2. Ellie MORRIS
ENG3. Isobel KITCHEN
IND3. Ritu 
ENG5. Evie HALVEY JACOBS
ENG5. Phoebe DIGWEED
IND7. Puja BASUMATARY
ENG7. Hannah NIVEN

Isobel KITCHEN

 /  []

00 / 11 [0:39]

01s1 / 00s1 [4:00]

00s1 / 01s2 [4:00]

10 / 00 [1:33]

01 / 10s1 [4:41]

11 / 00 [0:32]

Isobel KITCHEN   (ENG)
ENG

Evie HALVEY JACOBS ENG

Ritu IND
00 / 10 [2:32]

10 / 00 [0:25]

Ritu    (IND)

Leah GROSVENOR ENG

 /  []

Leah GROSVENOR   (ENG)

Hannah NIVEN ENG

 /  []

Hannah NIVEN   (ENG)

10 / 00 [0:10]

Ashleigh GAINER ENG

 /  []

Phoebe DIGWEED ENG

 /  []

Ellie MORRIS ENG

 /  []

Puja BASUMATARY IND

 /  []

Ashleigh GAINER   (ENG)

Phoebe DIGWEED   (ENG)

1

Leah GROSVENOR   (ENG)

Leah GROSVENOR   (ENG)

Ellie MORRIS   (ENG)

Phoebe DIGWEED   (ENG)

Ellie MORRIS   (ENG)

Isobel KITCHEN   (ENG)

Leah GROSVENOR   (ENG)

Ellie MORRIS   (ENG)

Puja BASUMATARY   (IND)

10s1 / 00s1 [4:14]

Evie HALVEY JACOBS   (ENG)

Puja BASUMATARY   (IND)

Ritu    (IND)

Hannah NIVEN   (ENG)

00s2 / 11 [2:43]

Evie HALVEY JACOBS   (ENG)

Isobel KITCHEN   (ENG)

11 / 01s1 [2:01]

Ritu    (IND)

Phoebe DIGWEED   (ENG)

Isobel KITCHEN   (ENG)

Ritu    (IND)

Results
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21

22

24

25

26

27

Evie HALVEY JACOBS   (ENG)

Ashleigh GAINER   (ENG)

Puja BASUMATARY   (IND)

Ritu    (IND)
19

Hannah NIVEN   (ENG)
20

Evie HALVEY JACOBS   (ENG)

1

15

14

16

17

18

 /  []

 /  []

 /  []

 /  []

10 / 00s1 [2:16]

 /  []

 /  []

 /  []
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Commonwealth Judo Championships - Cadets

(Walsall, 29 September 2019)
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British Judo Compound Knockout Bracket Sheet


